WGA Senior Women’s Golf Cup
The Elkridge Club

June 6, 2013

2013 Results

OVERALL FIELD - GROSS
Priority

(1)  FIRST - MOWER BOWL
(4)  SECOND - THURSBY BOWL

OVERALL FIELD - NET

(2)  FIRST - WGA BOWL

(5) SECOND - PINKARD BOWL
(7)  THIRD

(8) FOURTH

(9)  FIFTH

AGE CATEGORIES - GROSS ONLY

50-59
(3)  FIRST — JACKSON BOWL
(6) SECOND

60-69
(3)  FIRST — PETERSON PLATE
(6) SECOND

70-79
(3)  FIRST - NELSON PITCHER
(6) SECOND

80+
(3)  FIRST — APPLING BOWL
(6) SECOND

Name

Lisa Kaufman
Christy DiPietro

Isabel Rich
Deb Watkins
Eileen Witte
Judy Jones
Joyce Edington

Deborah Bosdosh

Bernadette Carroll

Lee Tice
Cindy Peterka

Deborah Callard
Joan Winchester

Teedee Blue
Midge Thursby

Club

Holly Hills
Green Spring

Elkridge

Hunt Valley
Holly Hills
Sparrows Point
Towson Golf

Holly Hills
Hayfields

Chartwell
Sparrows Point

Elkridge
Rolling Road

GSVHC
Woodholme

Score

(77
(83)

(68)
(71)
(71)
(72)
(72)

(81)

(83)

(86)
(87)

(90)
(90)

(91)
(104)

* Overall Low Gross is the only category which requires a playoff in the event of a tie. Ties
in all other prize categories are broken by a match of cards as per USGA rules.



